
                    ANTICIPATION TO AWARD NOTIFICATION 

Solicitation Number: DH-23-0021 

Description: On-Demand Language Interpreter Service 

Date: 08/28/2023 

The Arkansas Department of Health (ADH) has completed the evaluation scoring. The 
final scores are shown below:  

Based on the scoring, the ADH intends to award to: Multilingual Technologies 

Scoring Breakdown 

 

                     

Jeff Griffin, Acting Branch Chief 
Procurement Support Branch 
Jeffrry.h.griffin@arkansas.gov 
501-534-6275 

Date: 8/4/2023 Read By: J. Griffin

Time: 2:00 PM Recorded 
By: Tara Baker

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

$133,875.00

$104,280.00

$137,375.00

$124,125.00

$115,640.00

Interpreters Unlimited

Multilingual Technologies

Voyce, Inc.

Language Line Solutions

Homeland Language Services

Proposal Submitted By:

Cost 

Grand Total 
Score     

*Weighted 
Technical 

Proposal Score + 
Cost Score

Weighted 
Technical 
Proposal 

Score
Cost

RFP Opening

Cost Score

883.90

943.22

449.40

916.26

712.31

233.68

300

227.73

252.04

270.53

650.22

643.22

221.67

664.22

441.78

mailto:Jeffrry.h.griffin@arkansas.gov

