

Arkansas Department of Health

4815 West Markham Street • Little Rock, Arkansas 72205-3867 • Telephone (501) 661-2000 Governor Sarah Huckabee Sanders Renee Mallory, RN, BSN, Interim Secretary of Health Jennifer Dillaha, MD, Director

ANTICIPATION TO AWARD NOTIFICATION

Solicitation Number: DH-23-0021

Description: On-Demand Language Interpreter Service

Date: 08/28/2023

The Arkansas Department of Health (ADH) has completed the evaluation scoring. The final scores are shown below:

Based on the scoring, the ADH intends to award to: Multilingual Technologies

Scoring Breakdown

RFP Opening							Grand Total
Date: Time:	8/4/2023 2:00 PM	Read By: Recorded By:	J. Griffin Tara Baker	Weighted Technical Proposal	Cost Cost Score		Score *Weighted Technical Proposal Score + Cost Score
				Score			
Proposal Submitted By:			Max. Possible: 700	Cost	Max. Possible: 300	Max. Possible: 1,000	
Interpreters Unlimited				650.22	\$133,875.00	233.68	883.90
Multilingual Technologies				643.22	\$104,280.00	300	943.22
Voyce, Inc.				221.67	\$137,375.00	227.73	449.40
Language Line Solutions				664.22	\$124,125.00	252.04	916.26
Homeland Language Services				441.78	\$115,640.00	270.53	712.31

Jeff Griffin, Acting Branch Chief Procurement Support Branch <u>Jeffrry.h.griffin@arkansas.gov</u> 501-534-6275